Name:

Date:

Period:

Vocabulary #7 - Main Course

1

2

3

10

AcCross

4. basic unit of currency in
Ghana

7. a month long religious
holiday event that features
fasting during daylight.

9. to free from difficulty
10. an agent of change

Down

1. critical advice

2. belligerent, inclined to

quarrel

3. Arabic for “God willing”
5. necessary equipment or

materials

6. adage; traditional saying
8. lack of knowledge or

experience
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